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Relacéao final de candidatos inscritos

Candidato

AMANDA MARIA GARCIA HOLGADO DE OLIVEIRA

ANA BEATRIZ BERNARDES OLIVEIRA
ANA ISABELLE GOMES LOPES
ANA MARIA VICENTE DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ SOUZA DA SILVA
ANGELA ALVES DE ARAUJO BARBOSA
ANTONIA BARROS GIBSON SIMOES

BEATRIZ FARIAS ALMEIDA
BRUNA CORDEIRO DE SOUSA

CARLA ROSSANA DE ARAUJO TORRES NOGUEIRA

CLAUDECI RIBEIRO DA SILVA ARAUJO

DAYANA BENTO DE SOUZA
DEYSE LUCENA VICTOR DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS OLIVEIRA BEZERRA

EDNA MARIA LOPES DA SILVA

EDUARDO LUCAS SOUSA ENEAS
ELIABE AFONSO DE SOUSA
ERIKA LIRA ROSADO

FLAVIANA SANTOS DA NOBREGA

FRANCISCA LUANA ROLIM ABRANTES

GIRLEIDE SANTOS DA SILVA MELO
HERLANE CHAVES PAZ

INGRID CUNHA DE CARVALHO MORAIS
IZABELE CRISTINA LINHARES DINIZ ARIETE
JOAO VITOR BATISTA SIMOES

JOHNIERE ALVES RIBEIRO

JOSEANE MENDES FERREIRA
JOSE HEDIPO TAVARES LINS
JOSE LUCAS SILVA SIQUEIRA
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Inscrigcao

2023.067.002.00025
2023.067.001.00021
2023.067.001.00023
2023.067.001.00006

2023.067.002.00013
2023.067.002.00029
2023.067.002.00001

2023.067.002.00008
2023.067.001.00004
2023.067.001.00019

2023.067.002.00022

2023.067.002.00026
2023.067.001.00002
2023.067.001.00003

2023.067.002.00014

2023.067.002.00004
2023.067.001.00011
2023.067.001.00014
2023.067.001.00001

2023.067.002.00020

2023.067.002.00016
2023.067.001.00010

2023.067.002.00019
2023.067.001.00017
2023.067.001.00016

2023.067.002.00017

2023.067.002.00005
2023.067.001.00013
2023.067.001.00015

Cadigo
2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracé@o - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracé@o - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras
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KARENN BEATRIZ DE LIMA COSTA
LAIS CAVALCANTI DE ALMEIDA
MARIA ELMA SILVA BARBOSA
MARIA GOMES DE MEDEIROS

MARIANE SOUSA ANDRADE
MONIELE DE FATIMA DINIZ

NATA YANEZ DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES DE MELO
RHAIANE KARLA DE MACEDO ARAUJO
RUTE LEITE MEDEIROS

SAYONARA SOUZA DA COSTA
VANESSA FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS
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2023.067.002.00011

2023.067.002.00018

2023.067.002.00010

2023.067.002.00024

2023.067.002.00003
2023.067.001.00007

2023.067.002.00002

2023.067.002.00006

2023.067.002.00012

2023.067.002.00027
2023.067.001.00005

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

2 - Professor Substituto - Letras - Lingua
Portuguesa - Jodo Pessoa

1 - Professor Substituto - Administracéo - Cajazeiras
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